



**Schedule of Prices
2021 EastView CMP Storm Sewer CIPP Lining
Bid 21-17**

Route Felten Rd., Daisy St., Violet St. & Lily St.
County Kane
Local Agency City of Aurora

Bids Received 3/10/2021 at 2 p.m.

				Engineer's Estimate		Hoerr Construction, Inc. 1416 County Road 200 North P.O. Box 65 Goodfield, IL 61242		Visu-Sewer of Illinois, LLC 9014 S. Thomas Avenue Bridgeview, IL 60455		Insituform Tehnologies USA, LLC 17988 Edison Avenue Chesterfield, MO 63005		Michels Pipe Services; a division of Michels Corporation 817 Main Street, P.O. Box 128 Brownsville, WI 53006	
NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	18" CMP Storm Sewer CIPP Full Length Lining	LF	55	\$115.00	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 15,675.00	\$ 291.00	\$ 16,005.00
2	24" CMP Storm Sewer CIPP Full Length Lining	LF	766	\$135.00	\$ 103,410.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 88,090.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 85,792.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 124,858.00	\$ 167.50	\$ 128,305.00
3	30" CMP Storm Sewer CIPP Full Length Lining	LF	364	\$175.00	\$ 63,700.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 58,240.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 70,980.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 80,808.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 90,272.00
4	CIPP Lateral Reinstatements	EA	12	\$150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
5	Cut Protruding Tap	EA	12	\$300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
6	Items Ordered by Engineer	Allowance	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
Bidder's Total Proposal for Making Entire Improvements =					\$193,835.00		\$ 183,930.00		\$ 191,422.00		\$ 237,541.00		\$ 253,182.00
Percentage Above/Below the Engineer's Estimate =							-5.11%		-1.24%		22.55%		30.62%